

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.A.Nos.258, 259, 269, 271, 274, 277, 279, 287, 314,
317, 318, 319, 338, 339, 341, 342, 343, 344,
345, 348, 349, 354, 357, 358, 360, 362, 363,
364, 369, 370, 371, 372, 373, 374, 375, 376,
377, 407, 420 and 442 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.09.2025	<u>DEV,J & AHHS,J</u> Heard in part. Post on 19.09.2025. DEV, J AHHS, J <u>I.A.No.1 of 2025</u> in <u>W.A.No.274 of 2024</u> Heard. This application is ordered. DEV, J AHHS, J Knr/Scs	